ZUG ESTATES HOLDING AG

ZUG ESTATES HOLDING AG

ISIN: CHO0148052126

Overview

2024/04/19 17:30:11

WKN:

Price

1,800.00 CHF

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0148052126
Symbol ZUGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 853 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1,790.00 CHF (2)
1,800.00 CHF (283)
1,790.00 CHF
1,800.00 CHF
1,790.00 CHF
1,800.00 CHF
1,799.642857 CHF
28

50,390.00
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14805212

2,400.00
2,200.00
2,000.00
1,800.00

i

1,600.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0148052126&ID_NOTATION=66430034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0148052126&ID_NOTATION=66430034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f2bf13a77b658ed3c0cc87439d20a69e298efec4bb031fafc267ed7271bb021&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c750625fffc418731&time=1713640172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f5040889a696936936963b77ac37712e7a99bec5602bbc95d5f4d6e8f42d4b6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f390d30acc6761b31&time=1713640172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=647e1a0ac89ecad5c2a2f16c12808d9cfc0f7f4452d7c956a55f101dac3ac830&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed0ac0a56e00ed10c&time=1713640172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e71e06c0949a7bbbc2ff908180047745587656f89de708bfe64ef9e9074d438&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29746e3363b0b51c0&time=1713640172&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5bbbad6d3a013d7098032fca74b10536942a31df68a931ed1425426b6c3984d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b3b3540b2d41ff8a&time=1713640172&tool=RSC

ZUG ESTATES HOLDING AG

Details
2024/04/19 17:30:11 Sy
Price
1,800.00 CHF 2,400.00
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00) 'p
General attributes 2,200.00 } |
ISIN CHO0148052126
Symbol ZUGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 2,000.00 Mmﬂ‘\‘w\yﬂ\m q‘”ju.u'l |
Currency CHF [
Sector Other W
Security type Stock r [ ,
Market cap (m) 853 EUR 1,800.00 'WM lr “‘
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX }
“ [ [
Market data 1,600.00 \F‘I
Bid (Bid size) 1,790.00 CHF (2)
Ask (Ask size) 1,800.00 CHF (283)
Open 1,790.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1,800.00 CHF
Low 1,790.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1,800.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1,799.642857 CHF
Volume (pcs) 28
Trading volume 50,390.00 Price data
Number of trades 15 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,793.00 CHF (87)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,807.17 CHF (88)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,709.18 CHF (106)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,652.69 CHF (104)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1,915.00 CHF (2024/03/01)
Perf (%) +19.21% +1.69% -8.40% YTD Low | date 1,590.00 CHF (2024/01/24)
Perf (abs.) +290.00 +30.00 -165.00 52 Weeks High | date 1,915.00 CHF (2024/03/01)
Beta 0.14 0.19 0.27 52 Weeks Low | date 1,480.00 CHF (2023/11/10)

Volatility 21.58 19.24 19.71
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:30 1,800.00 CHF 0.05 15
Exchange 19
London Stock 2022/12/ 17:41 1,690.00 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 1,630.00 EUR 0.00 1

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66430034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66702357

ZUG ESTATES HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ZugkEstates

Contact Details
ZUG ESTATES HOLDING AG

Baarerstrasse 18 - 6300 Zug
Telefon: +41-41-729-10-10
Fax: +41-41-729-10-29
E-mail: info@zugestates.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrik Chairman of Managing Board
Stillhart

Mirko Member of Executive

Kappeli Committee

Board of directors

Annelies Hacki
Buhofer

Joelle Zimmerli
Johannes
Stoekli

Martin Wipfli

Beat Schwab

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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